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Yukon Territory - Territoire du Yukon 
 

Total - Sex

Total - Age groups

Total - Marital status

TITLE 1995 2000

Total - Income groups 23,265 22,485 

Without income 1,105 810 

With income 22,160 21,680 

Under $2,000 1,475 1,125 

$ 2,000 - $ 4,999 1,450 1,480 

$ 5,000 - $ 6,999 885 870 

$ 7,000 - $ 9,999 1,100 1,050 

$10,000 - $11,999 905 740 

$12,000 - $14,999 1,285 1,420 

$15,000 - $19,999 1,770 1,805 

$20,000 - $24,999 1,585 1,835 

$25,000 - $29,999 1,610 1,290 

$30,000 - $34,999 1,455 1,405 

$35,000 - $39,999 1,420 1,380 

$40,000 - $44,999 1,250 1,245 

$45,000 - $49,999 1,140 1,080 

$50,000 - $59,999 1,920 1,865 

$60,000 - $74,999 1,640 1,880 

$75,000 and over 1,270 1,200 

Average income $ 31,676.0 31,917.0 

Median income $ 27,160.0 26,488.0 

Standard error of average income $ 179.0 186.0 


